
  

2020 WOODLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL TERM DATES  

Term 1 Monday 3 February – Thurs 9 April 

School Holidays Friday 10th April (Good Friday) – Monday 27th April (ANZAC public holiday) 

Term 2 Tuesday 28th April – Friday 3rd July 

School Holidays Saturday 4th July – Sunday 19th July 

Term 3 Monday 20th July – Friday 25th September 

School Holidays Saturday 26th September – Sunday 11th October 

Term 4 Tuesday 13th October – Thursday 17th December 

School Holidays Friday 18th December – Sunday 31st January 2020 

 

2020 WOODLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS   

Thursday 30th January 2020 (mandated) 

Friday 31st January 2020 (mandated) 

Friday 28th February 2020 (before long weekend) 

Friday 29th May 2020 (before long weekend) 

Monday 12th October (first day of Term 4) 

Friday 18th December 2020 (mandated) 

**Please note - Parent Teacher Interviews may be held on Thursday 26th March. Students do not attend on this day. 

 

2020 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

1st January 2020 New Year’s Day 

27th January 2020 Australia Day 

2th March Labour Day 

10th April Good Friday 

13th April Easter Monday     
25 April ANZAC Day 

27 April ANZAC Day holiday  
1 June Western Australia Day 

28 September Queens Birthday 

25th December Christmas Day 

26th December Boxing Day 

28th December Boxing Day Holiday 


